Sep 06 2024 (21:13) India Rail Info 1

Warangal - Nizamabad Medaram Jathara Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/07020 - Exp - SCR
WL/Warangal to NZB/Nizamabad Junction
7h 45m - 303 km - 20 halts - Departs Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 WL Warangal 14:45 0 |1 0 51 |271 [SCR
2 KZ) Kazipet Junction 14:57 15:02 5m |0 |1 10 |48 [286 |SCR
3 |PQL |Pindial 15:12 15:13 Tm [0 |1 18 |72 |322 |SCR
4 |GNP |Ghanpur 15:23 15:24 m [0 |1 30 |47 SCR
5 RGP |Raghunathpalli 15:45 15:46 Tm (0 |1 47 |58 SCR
6 |[ZN Jangaon 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |1 58 |- 378 |SCR
7 |ALER |Aler 16:04 16:05 im [0 |1 73 |63 |368 [SCR
8 [WP Wangapalli 16:15 16:16 m |0 |1 83 |68 (393 [SCR
9 |BG Bhongir 16:27 16:28 Tm [0 |1 95 |73 |455 [SCR
10 (BN Bibinagar 16:39 16:40 m [0 |1 109 |77 |447 |SCR
11 |GT Ghatkesar 16:50 16:51 im [0 |1 122 |68 SCR
12 |CHZ |Charlapalli 16:58 16:59 Tm |0 |1 129 |35 |525 [SCR
13 |SC Secunderabad Junction |[17:20 17:30 10m 1 142 |21 |536 |SCR
14 |MJF Malkajgiri Junction 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |1 145 (34 |533 [SCR
15 [BMO |[Bolarum 18:00 18:01 Tm [0 |1 156 |28 |596 |SCR
16 |MED [Medchal 18:31 18:32 m [0 |1 169 |80 SCR
17 |MOB |Manoharabad Junction |18:42 18:43 Tm |0 |1 183 |55 SCR
18 |WDR |Wadiaram 19:10 19:11 Tm (0 |1 208 |38 SCR
19 |MZL |Mirzapalli 19:20 19:21 m |0 |1 213 |58 SCR
20 |AKE |Akanapetjunction 19:32 19:33 Tm (0 |1 224 |43 SCR
21 |KMC |Kamareddi 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |1 251 |23 SCR
22 |NZB |Nizamabad junction 22:30 0 I 303 |- SCR

Sep 06 2024 (21:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



